

Price list in Sweden

Price list / services in Sweden	Price, exl. VAT
Assistance with incorporation of a Swedish company with an	1 600 kr
unlimited liability (enskild firma)	
Assistance with incorporation of a Swedish company with a limited	3 000 kr
liability (AB)	
Assistance with incorporation of a branch of foreign company (filial)	3 000 kr
Assistance with registration of a foreign company (SUF)	2 400 kr
Change of company data in registers	1 500 kr
Hourly fee for accounting, salary calculation or other work related to the company. Applies for clients with permanent accounting or consultation agreement.	600 kr per hour
Hourly fee for consultation, quality control, required by the law, accounting for past periods, production of annual financial reports, production of annual tax declaration or other similar work related to the company. Applies for clients with permanent accounting or consultation agreement	800 kr per hour
Hourly fee for consultation without a permanent accounting or consultation agreement	990 kr per hour
Lowest monthly fee for AB and SUF companies	2 400 kr (4 h/month)
Lowest monthly fee for AB and SUF companies, when only salaries are done (when the company has no permanent establishment)	1 200 kr (2 h/month)
Lowest monthly fee for enskild firma companies	1 200 kr (2 h/month)
Lowest monthly fee for permanent consultation without accounting service	2 400 kr (4 h/month)
Handling of the correspondence	600 kr per hour
Person authorized to receive service of process in Swedish Companies Registration Office	500 kr per month
Preparation of financial statements and Income Tax Return without bookkeeping	5 000 kr
Preparation of financial statements or Income Tax Return without bookkeeping	2 500 kr
Other works	600 kr per hour

From 2022-06-01